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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,256.00 $942.40 $313.60  0.81 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.81
20 SPOT Totals: $942.40 $1,256.00 $313.60 

3 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

5 $14,992.75 $8,199.88 $6,792.87  9.69  0.80  0.085 SPOT

 9.69
5 SPOT Totals: $8,199.88 $14,992.75 $6,792.87 

2 $5,781.50 $5,203.09 $578.41  3.73  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $971.65 $877.78 $93.87  0.63  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $157.15 $6.00 $151.15  0.10  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.47
BEST BET Totals: $6,086.87 $6,926.40 $839.53 

1 $266.00 $195.10 $70.90  0.17  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $175.75 $132.00 $43.75  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,993.35 $2,726.00 $267.35  1.93  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $700.65 $463.40 $237.25  0.45  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $159.70 $54.75 $104.95  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,427.14 $13,350.12 ($3,922.98)  6.09  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $195.15 $43.55 $151.60  0.13  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $496.50 $171.50 $325.00  0.32  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $411.00 $2,313.00 ($1,902.00)  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $30.00 $2.00 $28.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $4.00 $1.75 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $353.40 $673.10 ($319.70)  0.23  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.83
BONUS BA Totals: $20,126.27 $15,214.69 ($4,911.58)

40 $200.00 $170.00 $30.00  0.13 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.13
BOTTOM S Totals: $170.00 $200.00 $30.00 

32 $60.00 $16.00 $44.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $16.00 $60.00 $44.00 

4 $173.50 $125.00 $48.50  0.11  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $138.80 $0.00 $138.80  0.09  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $34.10 $0.00 $34.10  0.02  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.22
KINGO Totals: $125.00 $346.40 $221.40 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $3,065.00 $2,169.00 $896.00  1.98  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $4,801.75 $3,797.10 $1,004.65  3.10  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $21,311.48 $16,349.30 $4,962.18  13.77  0.94  0.13MEAN GR

5 $1,249.05 $933.30 $315.75  0.81  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $2,110.80 $1,301.80 $809.00  1.36  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,261.05 $1,253.03 $8.02  0.81  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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8 $2,163.70 $1,269.00 $894.70  1.40  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,936.15 $1,123.60 $812.55  1.25  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $554.65 $187.39 $367.26  0.36  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $203.93 $22.60 $181.33  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $5,019.83 $4,034.00 $985.83  3.24  0.94  0.03MEAN GR

13 $17.82 $3.36 $14.46  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $11.30 $0.08 $11.22  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $241.31 $118.00 $123.31  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 28.39
MEAN GR Totals: $32,561.56 $43,947.82 $11,386.26 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $12.00 $0.25 $11.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $14.00 $13.75 

8 $4,259.80 $677.00 $3,582.80  2.75  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.75
PENNY Totals: $677.00 $4,259.80 $3,582.80 

8 $1,905.33 $1,444.50 $460.83  1.23  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.23
PENY Totals: $1,444.50 $1,905.33 $460.83 

6 $75.50 $21.00 $54.50  0.05  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.05
PIX6 Totals: $21.00 $75.50 $54.50 

4 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.01  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.01
QUARTER4 Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

1 $845.20 $824.55 $20.65  0.55  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $8,014.35 $6,192.60 $1,821.75  5.18  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $22,054.70 $17,181.61 $4,873.09  14.25  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $3,168.25 $2,104.39 $1,063.86  2.05  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,501.41 $443.80 $1,057.61  0.97  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,231.29 $1,816.05 $1,415.24  2.09  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $608.23 $755.54 ($147.31)  0.39  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,040.84 $1,783.80 ($742.96)  0.67  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $1,058.08 $746.54 $311.54  0.68  0.74  0.01Regular

10 $937.24 $722.71 $214.53  0.61  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $80.84 $14.37 $66.47  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $479.38 $406.35 $73.03  0.31  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $34.04 $12.43 $21.61  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $45.67 $23.11 $22.56  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $954.66 $467.48 $487.18  0.62  0.70  0.00Regular

 28.46
Regular Totals: $33,495.33 $44,054.18 $10,558.85 

1 $3,764.95 $3,493.44 $271.51  2.43  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,648.40 $1,747.64 $900.76  1.71  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $8,283.93 $5,723.71 $2,560.22  5.35  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $4,459.50 $3,368.91 $1,090.59  2.88  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $58.50 $9.56 $48.94  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.41
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,343.26 $19,215.28 $4,872.02 

3 $1,763.00 $1,498.00 $265.00  1.14  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $31.50 $2.00 $29.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $165.00 $4.50 $160.50  0.11  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 1.27
SUPERSP Totals: $1,504.50 $1,959.50 $455.00 

40 $358.00 $390.00 ($32.00)  0.23 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.23
TOP S Totals: $390.00 $358.00 ($32.00)

 0.79 100.00Grand Totals $154,802.65 $120,103.82 $34,698.83 
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